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Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax

1 City of Noblesville Tim Stottlemyer 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 tstottlemyer@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

2 KERAMIDA Inc. Sara Guss 401 North College Avenue 317.685.6608 sguss@keramida.com 317.685.6610

Indianapolis, IN

3 Environmental Restoration, LLC Jason Condry 2553 Emerson Access 317-542-7477 j.condry@erllc.com 317-542-7478
Indianapolis, IN  46218

4 Blue River Environmental & Restoration, Inc. Richie Byrd 5154 East 65th Street 317-986-2410 richie.byrd@brellc.net 317-284-1185 

Indianapolis, IN  46220

5 Hoosier Equipment Services, Inc. Heidi Brumback 8966 Union Mills Drive 317.838.8988 hbrumback@hoosierequipment.com 317.838.8829

Camby, IN  46113

6 Environmental Restoration, LLC Terry Lemasters 1666 Fabick Drive 740-885-0803 t.lemasters@erllc.com

Fenton, MO 63026

7 O'Rourke Wrecking Company Ms. Jamie Monk 660 Lunken Park Drive (513) 871-1400 jmonk@orourkewrecking.com (513) 871-1313

Cincinnati, OH

8 Summit Environmental Kevin Lewis 5601 Progress Road 317-937-2596 KDLewis@summit-env.net

Indianapolis, IN  46241
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